
FOUR-YEAR GRADUATION

GUARANTEE
ConcordiaNow.com

TOP FIVE MAJORS
Business
Education 
Biology 
Psychology 
Nursing

SIGNATURE PEAK PROGRAM
Applies classroom learning to real-life issues in the form of:

Internships and leadership roles
Global learning experiences
On- or off-campus research
Service-learning projects

2023-24 HIGHLIGHTS
Concordia welcomes new president: Dr. Colin Irvine
Nursing program ranked #1 in Minnesota by 

RegisteredNursing.org (2023)
New co-curricular programs announced: drumline, 

clay targets team, 2+ esports teams

TUITION + FEES
2023-24 Cost of Attendance 

Tuition	 $29,400
Room and Board	 $10,580
Student/Tech Fees*	                 $620
TOTAL	 $40,600

*includes internet, laundry, printing, activities, events

17076/PDF/1023

Additional
Scholarships

Available
MUSIC

SPEECH

THEATRE

VISUAL ARTS

STEM + CLIMB

CONGREGATIONAL

ALUMNI
LEGACY GRANT

ALUMNI
REFERRAL GRANT

The value of the award is determined by EITHER test score 
or high school GPA – whichever is greater.

3.97+

3.85-3.96

3.7-3.84

3.55-3.69

3.35-3.54

3.01-3.34

< = 3.0

STUDENTS
(ALL UNDERGRADUATES)

1,8001,800
AREAS OF STUDY

INCLUDING 12 PREPROFESSIONAL PROGRAMS

120+120+

$17,000

$15,000

$13,000

$16,000

$14,000

$12,000

$11,000

33+

28-29

24-25

30-32

26-27

22-23

< = 21


