

120+

AREAS OF STUDY

INCLUDING 12 PREPROFESSIONAL PROGRAMS

TOP FIVE MAJORS

Business Education Biology Psychology Nursing

SIGNATURE PEAK PROGRAM

Applies classroom learning to real-life issues in the form of:

Internships and leadership roles

Global learning experiences

On- or off-campus research

Service-learning projects

2023-24 HIGHLIGHTS

Concordia welcomes new president: Dr. Colin Irvine
Nursing program ranked #1 in Minnesota by
RegisteredNursing.org (2023)
New co-curricular programs appounced: drumline

New co-curricular programs announced: drumline, clay targets team, 2+ esports teams

1,300
STUDENTS
(ALL UNDERGRADUATES)



TUITION + FEES

2023-24 Cost of Attendance

Tuition \$29,400

Room and Board \$10,580

Student/Tech Fees* \$620

TOTAL \$40,600

*includes internet, laundry, printing, activities, events



Automatic Excellence Awards

The value of the award is determined by **EITHER** test score or high school GPA – whichever is greater.

ACT SCORE	AWARD AMOUNT	HIGH SCHOOL GPA
33+	\$17,000	3.97+
30-32	\$16,000	3.85-3.96
28-29	\$15,000	3.7-3.84
26-27	\$14,000	3.55-3.69
24-25	\$13,000	3.35-3.54
22-23	\$12,000	3.01-3.34
<= 21	\$11,000	<= 3.0

Additional Scholarships Available

MUSIC
SPEECH
THEATRE
VISUAL ARTS
STEM + CLIMB
CONGREGATIONAL
ALUMNI

LEGACY GRANT

ALUMNI

REFERRAL GRANT

ConcordiaCollege.edu/Scholarships